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N° de série / Serial number

C40 A

robot@coupe




robot @ coupe’ C40A 230/50/1 cTpanmya 1
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39990
39989
39992
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39841
39993
39995
39997
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501010S
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39254
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39888
39849

600018S

JUICER ASSY C40/R201

C40A PUSHER ASSEMBLY

C40A LID

COULIS ARM

JUICER BASKET C40A

BOWL ASSEMBLY

SECURITY ROD ASSEMBLY
STAINLESS STEEL SPOUT
MOTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
R2A SCREW CAP (X4)
YMIOTHUTESbHBIN CATNTbHUK JBUFATENA
BEHTUNALMOHHAA PELLETKA
FRONT PLATE C40A

SWITCH ASSEMBLY

MOTOR SUPP. SAFETY R2
LUMNOHKA AnA NMNACTPOHA
LLUNATEJb
Hacanka-coxkoBbixumanka ana uutpycosbix R201XL R211XL
COMPLETE CITRUS PRESS
CITRUS PRESS SMALL CONE
CITRUS PRESS LARGE CONE
CITRUS PRESS BASKET
BEARING SS 6002 2RS STAINLESS STEEL AISI 440
6201 BAJl

BEHTUNATOP

CKOBA /1A 3AXXHUMA MNMPOBOJA
BEHTUNALUMOHHAA TPYBA
JEMIM®EP B CBEOPE

LIOKOJ1b B CBOPE

HOXKA (x4)

REMOVABL BOWL FLANGE C40A
SCREW ASSEMBLY 3,9X19 TORX
SNEKTPUYECKMK NPOBOJ
MOTOR 230/50 C40A/R2

KOHIAEHCATOP

Tarifs

343,00 €
21,10 €
56,60 €
37,20 €
106,40 €
161,60 €
25,50 €
17,70 €
219,00 €
6,70 €
19,40 €
17,40 €
24,00 €
147,60 €
33,30 €
12,30 €
11,30 €
206,00 €
118,20 €
35,40 €
42,20 €
72,90 €
44,90 €
14,70 €
12,90 €
1,80 €
19,30 €
18,60 €
148,30 €
11,30 €
22,30 €
8,30 €
26,00 €
501,80 €

31,80 €
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Y 500289S PEJIE ABUTATENA 34,10 €



